
Date Start Time End Time Duration Team ABC Arena

Thursday, Oct 08 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Oct 19 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Oct 22 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Oct 26 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Oct 29 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Nov 02 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Friday, Nov 06 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Nov 09 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Nov 12 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Nov 16 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Nov 19 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Nov 23 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Friday, Nov 27 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Nov 30 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Dec 03 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Dec 07 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Dec 10 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Dec 14 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Friday, Dec 18 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Jan 04 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Jan 07 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Jan 11 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Jan 14 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Jan 18 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Friday, Jan 22 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Jan 25 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Jan 28 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Feb 01 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Feb 04 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Feb 08 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Monday, Feb 15 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville



Thursday, Feb 18 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Feb 22 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Feb 25 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Feb 29 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Friday, Mar 04 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Mar 07 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Mar 10 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Mar 14 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Thursday, Mar 17 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe

Monday, Mar 21 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Atom A Niverville

Friday, Mar 25 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Atom A Ste. Agathe


